LIST OF PARTICIPANTS FOR UGC-SAP SPONSORED THREE DAY NATIONAL

SEMINAR ON ALGEBRA AND TOPOLOGY ORGANISED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF

MATHEMATICS, NEHU SHILLONG TO BE HELD DURING MARCH 26-28, 2018.

Sl. Name Institute/ Email address & contact | Position Whether
No. Univ. no. presenting
paper
1 Wannarisuk Nongbsap St.  Ahthony’s | wnongbsap@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Yes
College

2 Deiborlang Nongsiang U.C.C. Umiam | ndeiborlang@yahoo.in Asst. Prof. No

3 Ranjan Kakati NIT, Megh. rkakatil70@gmail.com M.Sc. No

4 Debajit Borah NIT, Megh. debajitborah439@gmail.c | M.Sc. No
om

5 Biswajit Sahu WB State univ. | bisu.sahu@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Yes

6 Sushanta Kumar | WB State univ. | smwbes@yahoo.in Asst.Prof Yes

Mohanta

7 Usha Bora NIT, Megh. ushabora0@gmail.com M.Sc. No

8 H. Zonunmawia NEHU zonunmawiah@gmail.com Yes

9 Rahul Dutta Tezpur dutta8rahul@gmail.com M.Sc. No

10 Abhinav Awasthi Allahabad univ. | a.awasthi8052 @gmail.co No
m

11 Nazeer Ansari NERIST nazeeransari346@gmail.c | Ph.D. Yes
om

12 Abhinash Sarma Tezpur abhin414@yahoo.com M.Sc. No

13 Priya Bucha Jain Tezpur privabuchajain@gmail.co | M.Sc. No
m

14 Koustav Moni Borah Tezpur koustavmoni96 @gmail.co No
m

15 Anjelika Phukon G.U. anjelikaphukon96 @gmail. No
com

16 Manimugdha Saikia I.L.T. Gauhati manimugdhal70@gmail.c No
om

17 Elias Kanchan Gazi Tezpur ekgexams@gmail.com No

18 Abhishek Shrivastava A.M.U. abhishekshrivastaval0O@g | Ph.D. No
mail.com

19 Rownak Kundu G.U. rownakkundu@gmail.com | M.Sc. No

20 Palash Nath Tezpur mathspalash30@gmail.co | M.Sc. No
m

21 Hirak jyoti Das Tezpur dashirakjyoti592 @gmail.c | M.Sc. No
om

22 Pankaj Kalita Tezpur kalitapankajo09 @gmail.co | M.Sc. No
m

23 Pallav Bhattarai G.U. pallavbhattaraill @gmail. No
com

24 Alok Kumar Tezpur alokcub@gmail.com M.Sc. No

25 Stuti Narayani G.U. sangel7791@gmail.com No




26 Indrajit Nath Tezpur indrajitn00@gmail.com M.Sc. No

27 Jyotiska Phukan Tezpur jyotishkaphukan@gmail.c | M.Sc. No
om

28 Rupam Gogoi Tezpur rupamgogoil997@gmail.c | M.Sc. No
om

29 Rivulet Gidon Shillong rivuletgidon@gmail.com Asst. Prof. No

College
30 Jigmi Dorjee Bhutia Coochbehar jigmibhutia@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Yes
College

31 Pinaki Shankar Gorain WB State univ. | psgorain@rediffmail.com | Asst. Prof. Yes

32 Sainkupar Mn. Mawiong | NEHU skupar@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Yes

33 Shivangi Asthana NEHU shivangi.asthanal@gmail. | Ph.D. Yes
com

34 Sayan Bose Tezpur sbosel729@gmail.com M.Sc. No

35 Pinkimani Goswami NEHU pinkimanigoswami@yaho | Ph.D. Yes
o.com

36 Rojit Ngangom NEHU rojit3@gmail.com Ph.D. Yes

37 Algracia Kharbuki NEHU algrekbuki@gmail.com Ph.D. Yes

38 Raplang Nongsiej NEHU rap890002 @gmail.com Ph.D. Yes

39 Soumitra Das NEHU soumitrad330@gmail.com | Ph.D. Yes

40 Pravesh Sharma NEHU sharma.pravesh76@gmail. | Ph.D. No
com

41 Rampao K. Sangma NEHU rampaokoksis@gmail.com | Ph.D. No

42 Amplify Sawkmie NEHU ampsawkmie@gmail.com | Ph.D. No

43 Wompherdeiki Khyllep NEHU siwomkhyllep@gmail.com | Ph.D. No

44 Binod Chetry NEHU binodchetry93@gmail.co Ph.D. No
m

45 Chanlemki Lanong NEHU lanonge(@gmail.com Ph.D. No

NOTE 1:- Outstation participants can write to ardelinel7@gmail.com by March 12, 2018,
mentioning their gender if they want to stay in the university guest house on a sharing basis,

the rate of which is Rs. 250/- per bed, per night.

NOTE 2:- Important contact nos. 9436161409 (A.M.Buhphang);
9863020684 (A.Tiken Singh).

- Program Co-ordinatar .. . -

(A.M.Buhphang)

Aathematics Department

LEHUY., 8




